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
high school, and Denholm was
involved in marching band and
various drum corps, including
the nationally known Blue
Coats.

Elsey and Miller were long¬
time friends and, along with
Denholm, started playing
together as far back as eighth
grade.

Junior Revolution was found¬
ed two years ago when Elsey,
Miller and Denholm decided to
start another band. Hazelbaker
was Elsey's roommate at the
University of Cincinnati and was

later irf^i^ff'to'jfefn th^ grbup. To
round out the current lineup,
Andy Hermes was introduced to
the members through various
associations of friends and
seemed to fit in perfectly.

Denholm said if everything
goes perfectly for the band, it
will be playing gigs for many
years to come.

"For me at least, (touring is)
not to be famous or rich or any¬
thing like that," Denholm said.
"I want the experience of being
with a band on a trailer for two

years."
The band has been touring

extensively in the Midwest for
the last six months. It has played
a number of cities across Ohio,
Illinois, Wisconsin, Michigan,
Missouri and Kentucky, as well
as reaching as far east as Mas-

sachultfPW)^
Throughout its tours; the

band continuously puts on a
high-intensity live show.

"There's a lot of energy on
stage," Denholm said. "We're
really a diverse group, and
we've really got a good sound
going."

While Junior Revolution has
played many small clubs and
bars, the group is no stranger toi
playing for larger crowds. The
five friends have opened for
national acts such as Tsunami
Bomb, Ultimate Fakebook, Mae
and Something Corporate.
After its short jaunt through

the Midwest, the band will
return to Columbus on the COURTESY OF JUNIOR REVOLUTION

Uproar Stage of this year's Van's The band members are Chris Denholm (drummer), Tim Elsey,
Warped Tour August 17 at Ger- Jayson Hazelbaker, Andy Hermes (guitarists) and Brian Miller
niaine Amphitheater. (bass player).
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FURNISHED RENTALS
0 UTILITIES. 1-2 bedrooms, flex-
ible lease periods, super conve-

t location, 38 E. 17th Ave,

19TH @ Summit. Available now.
Extra nice, 1 & 2 bedroom, fur¬
nished, utilities paid, no pets.
$395 & up. Call 837-8778.
FALL RENTAL. 364 W. Lane Av¬
enue. Studio, 1&2 bedrooms.
•View river, walk to OSU. Free

FURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

#1 GRAD House, Medical
school area. 1456 Neil Ave
Penthouse appeal. Skylights, util
ities paid, quiet, non-smoking
clean, freshly painted, centra
air, laundry, parking. $390, sev
eral to choose from. Free high
speed internet. July-Aug-Sept
Move-in. Owner-Broker 421-7117

000 UTILITIES!!! Victorian
lage area, $350/mo, 5 min walk
to Medical Center, no pets or
smokers. Graduate/professional
students in building. Available
mid-Aug, 989-4588.
33 E. 14th Ave. Great location
by Starbucks. Single, rooms and
efficiencies. Now or fail. Flexible
lease. Secure non-smoking,
quiet. Utilities included. Air &
parking available. 614-301-0330.
86 W. Lane, 1 BDR, LR, car¬
peted, refrig/microwave, commu¬
nity kitchen, tenants pay electric.
Free parking. Central air. Laun¬
dry facilities. $325/mo. Summer
& fall rentals. $325 deposit, 12
month lease. Furnished. Call for
an appt between 9am and 2pm,
M-F, 11 am-3pm Sat. 298-8487.

FURNISHED STUDIO, 133 W.
"9th. Short term lease available,

, .1st floor, own kitchen/bath: pri¬
vate entrance. $425. (now-
8/31/04). Gas/electric/water
paid. 486-2095, 561-5058.

& 2 bedroom apartments - 5

488-4817 or 488-1214.

THE OHIO STATER
2060 N. High St.
Secure Building

294-5381
www.ohio-stater.com

FURNISHED

central air, laundry, parking. Low
$400s, several to choose from.
Free high speed internet. July-
Aug-Sept move-in. Owner-Bro¬
ker 421-7117.

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex¬
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con¬
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-

COZY & COMFORTABLE v

OSU NORTH- Riverview Dr. 1
BDRM, kit, bath, walk-in closet.
Gas heat, A/C, water paid, off-

$595/mo. Call

SOUTH CAMPUS upstairs cozy
1 bedroom w/office, modest util¬
ity bills, quiet street. $375/mo.
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
tate, 294-5511.

1BR LINDEN area, 1638 1/2 Bri-
arwood. Stove, refrigerator,
newly decorated. $375/month,

2 BLOCKS from campus. Large
one bedroom, 2268 N. High St..
1 st floor of duplex, front porch
A/C, basement w /W&D
hookups, pets ok. Available for

41-43 W. Tompkins St. Spa
clous 1 bedroom flats, fully re¬
modeled in April 2003! Features
brand new kitchen and appli¬
ances, including dishwasher,

tge, and refrigerator. Also '
des alarm system, central i

parking, and W/D

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

GRANDVIEW/ARLINGTON.
CLEAN 1 BDR, carpeted, newe
appliances, off-street parking
laundry room, water paid

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

ITALIAN VILLAGE. 62 E. 4th
Ave. 1 BD, hardwood floors,
large kitchen, heat paid. No
dogs. $400/mo. 614-294-1976.
LARGE 1 BR South campus,
hardwood floors, remodeled,
monitored security, internet,
available now. $400/mo.

Immediate availability, fresh,
clean, $385/month + utilities.
Call Scott at 888-3456 X 203.

NORTH CAMPUS, Available
Now & Sept. Just renovated, off¬

set parking, A/C, 846-0024,
i-3865 9am - 6pm.

UNFURNISHED
21

100 E. 11th Ave Newly remod¬
eled two bedroom flat features
w/d, central air, dishwasher,
porch, and parking. Buckeye
Real Estate 294-5511.

100 W. 9th Avenue - Recently
remodeled 2 bedroom flats, park¬
ing, A/C, laundry, dishwasher,
and new windows. Located
near the medical school. Call
Buckeye Real Estate at
294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com

515 RIVERVIEW Dr. 1 BD,
bath apt. w/air unit, heat & wat<
& appliances included @ $43
month. *1 st month free w/13 m
lease. Advanced Realty Mgmt.

58 W. 9th. 1 BDR flat, short walk
to campus, water included.
$410/mo. 1st Place Realty,
799-9722.
60 CHITTENDEN Ave. - Newly
remodeled 1 bedroom flats lo¬
cated close to classes. Units
feature new appliances, A/C,

°Caflji
20 E 14th, 1 BR $525 & up
Across from Starbucks! Lots of
space, ceramic tile, huge living
room, parking. NorthSteppe Re¬
alty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

io. Nice views of luka Ravine.
Ceiling fans, mini blinds, A/C
W/D on site and off-street park
ing available. NorthSteppe Re
alty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

21 E. 18th Ave. $425/mo plus
util. Close to campus. Goc '
dition. No pets. 208-4706
214 E. Norwich Ave. 1-bedroom
"jry spacious available
id Fall. N. Campus, modern
dg. W. off Indianola,

New/newer crpt. A/C, gas
w/l closets, blinds; Lndry n/by.
off 3 -
Call;

50 N 4th. 1 BR, $415/up.
of luka Park, extremely large
bedrooms, "
and spacious kifchensrAC, ceil¬
ing fans, blinds, off-street park¬

ing. ^NorthSteppe Realty^
www.OhioStateRentals.com

2157 SUMMIT, carpet, A/C, ap-
pliances, off-street parking
$390/month, 48§-7779.

r included, $475/mo. 1st Place

2200 WALDECK 1 BR all r
woodwork, quiet street, beautiful

sunroom,
kitchen, lots of light, ala

dishwashers, washer/dryer,

2206 SUMMIT, 1 BDR flat lo¬
in north campus. Very Af¬

fordable! Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511.

2228 N High. 1 BR $439 and up.
Large one bedroom apartments,
just north of Lane Ave. AC, ceil-
-ig fans, blinds, and updated
tchens. Off-street parking is
/ailable. Great location right on

the busline! NorthSteppe Realty,

2232 N High 1 BR $439 and up.
Large one bedroom apartments,
just north of Lane Ave. Private

2518 DEMING Ave. Small 1
BDR house. DW, W/D, fenced-in
yard, security system. $550/mo.
263-5206.

2519 INDIANOLA. 1 BR $429
! Need to get away? Very

spacious, family room, hard-
'

floors throughout. Secui
front and back door. On-si'
laundry and off-street parking
available. This is a great u " '
the student who wants
away from the crowds and still
close to campus, pets OK. North¬
Steppe Realty, 299-4110.

/.OhioStateRentals.com
263 E. Northwood. Nice 2 bed¬
room available for fall. $550/mo.
876-9047. Half off first month's

105 CHITT£Ni!)EN Ave. Large 1
BDR flats, front deck, parking,
carpeting and some have dish¬
washers. 1 remodeled unit avail¬
able. Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511.

www.buckeyerealestate.com.
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

2519 NEIL Ave. North campus,
2 BDR townhouse. Carpet, base¬
ment w/W/D hook-ups, yard.
$600/mo. 846-7545.
254A W. Lane Ave - North Cam
pus location, across from Fishe
Business College. LR, kitchen,
bath; newly renovated. $595/mo,
includes heat. 1 year lease. Call
246-8960 (Emily).
259 E. 13th, 2 BDR townhouse.
Short walk to campus. C/A, 1 ,f
bath, off-street parking
$550/mo. 1st Place Realty,
799-9722.

261 E.'Duncan Spacious town-
house, large closets. Off-street
parking, C/A. No pets, available

"35/mo 451-8412.

Heat is included! Some i

2BD 2BA condo at The Enclave
Wood-burning fireplace, W/D
hookups, pool, tennis courts.
$715/mo. No pets. Call Brad
436-1420.

carpeting, and located ^

classes. Call Buckeye Real Es-
■—at 294-5511.

v.buckeyerealestate.
310 E. 18th Ave. 2 bedroom
flats, on-site laundry, A/C,
street parking. Great north cam
pus location. One unit is newly
remodeled with a dishwash--'
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-551,1

2 BDR House, 280 E. Oakland
Avenue. Very nice unit with
Hardwod floors, Rec Room, DW,
WD, CIAir, No pets,
$750/month. Call 261-3600.

2 BDRM apartments, 55 E. Nor¬
wich Ave. Great location w/Rec
Room, C/Air, OSP, NO pets,
$600/month. Call 261-3600

cooperproperties.com
2 BDRM apartments, 95 E. Nor¬
wich Ave. Great location w/
C/Air, OSP, NO pets.
$550/month. Call 261-3600

130 W. Maynard Ave. Roomy 2
u-J""om flats, on site la '

#1 MEDICAL school area. 1367
Ave. Large 2 bedroom. New

Carpet, quiet, clean, freshly
-ainted, central air, laundry, Mic*
600s, several to choose from
ree high speed internet. Aug-
lept Move-in. Owner-Broker
421-7117

AIR CONDITIONED 2nd floor
apartment w/security system,
laundry hookups & off-streel

APARTMENT AVAILABLE. 1
bedroom apartment with off
street parking near medical cen-
ter, available immediately, no
pets, call 614-648-6577

ARLINGTON AREA bargain!
Only $400-immaculate 1 bdr. Up¬
dated unit for quiet clean tenant
Appliances, carpet, blinds, pri¬
vate entrance, no pets. 1740 N
Star Rd. 262-1211.

Campus, on bus line, gas/water
pd. Very spacious, updated ki
and baths. Newer crpt., w/i clo*
ets, blinds, secured bldg. Lndry
n/by. Starting at $445. Call
263-2665 GAS Properties.

gasproperties.com
AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con¬
ditioning, on-site laundry facili-
9S, off-street parking. Furniture

available. $365-$445/month,
short term lease available. Afl
utilities paid! 291-5001.

n, $375/mo. 614-451-"
CLINTONVILLE. IMMACULATE
bdr, security building for

smokers. $525 includes gas"

"North High St. busline."
Graduate students welcomed,
no pets. 262-1211.
CLOSE TO Med School, AC
Very nice, $525/mo including util¬
ities, Sept. Dave, 439-3283.

COZY 1 Bedroom. $375/month.
Off-street parking, W/D hookup,
fully equipped kitchen, pet
friendly. 412 E. 16th Apt A & B.

-7281, cell: 578-2987 or
pager 590-0595.

311 E. 16th Ave. Spacious 1
bedroom flat located in central
campus. Unit offers A/C & off-
street parking. Some are newly

buckeyerealestate.
3170 RIVERVIEW .....

room flats that overlook
courtyard. A/C, coin-op laundry
& off-street parking available.
Call Paul 937-0438 or BuckeyeReal Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
33 E. 13th Ave: Great location,
central fampus 1 bedroom for
Fall, modern building, spacious,
w/newer carpet, A/C, storm win¬
dows, hot water paid, ceiling
fans, balconys/sun deck, blinds,
laundry, off-street parking. See
and compare. $460 Fall special.
Call 263-2665 GAS Properties
www.gasproperites.com

EFFICIENCY & 1 bedroom
apartments available fall. North
& Southwest locations starting

GARDEN OASIS: luka Ravine,
Serene, North neighborhood. No
pets. $525 includes heat. Resi¬
dent manager/owner. 299-2280
GERMAN VILLAGE! 1116 S
High St. 1 BR $439 and up. Big
living area in beautiful courtyard
apartment setting. Private entry,
AC, ceiling fans, blinds. Wash¬
er/Dryers on site and in the
apartmentsl Dishwashers avail¬
able too! All starting at $459! Off-

GRANDVIEW AREA Small 1 BD

#1#1 AH-OHUABLb and up
dated 2 bedroom apartments
available for fall 2004 school
year. High speed internet avail¬
able, decks, and lighted off-
street parking. We have apart¬
ments and townhouses north,
central, and south cam;
low as $250-$360 per person.
Property management,

tloning. Lighted off street park¬
ing. Will paint. No pets. $500
mo. 174 E. 12th 866-9
askatz613@aol.com
>450 AND up. Nice remodeled
-2 BR in North Campus. A/C,
iff street parking. Mini blinds
114-354-8870.

hab. All new amenities including
fee W/D, new furnace/AC, insul
windows, new kit & bath, off-
street parking, 'Hands On' full-
time owner, avail Aug or Sept,

$585/MO. 23 W Blake Ave. Un¬
believable 2 bedroom, bathroom
w/ basement. Remodeled
kitchen & bath, XL rooms, hard¬
wood floors, new windows, &
A/C. 12 mo. lease beginning ir
Spring or Summer only. No pets,
261-6882 M-F, 9-5.

$640/MO., 2 bedroom, 300 E
16th Ave. - Summit St., centrally
located, spacious, recently re¬
modeled, new kitchen, new
bath, new plush hunter green
carpet, ceramic tile, central heal
and A/C, new windows, blinds,
low utilities, 2 off-street parking
spaces, laundry next door,
George Kanellopoulos,

226-4134.

$690. 354 E. 19th. Townhouse
includes washer/dryer, hardwod,
big basement, newer kitchen.
Available 9/5. 371-5690
ohiostaterentals.com

& 2 bedroom apartments - £
in. west of Lennox. No pets
ww.ColonyClubOhio.com

488-4817 or 488-1214.

50 W. King Ave. Completely
stored w/stove & refrigerator

included. Costs $545/month.

campus. Off-street parking, 2
BDR, bath, living room, dining
rm, kitchen, 1/2 basement with
W/D hook-ups, gas heat. 1 year
lease. Available Sept. 1.
$700/mo. Local 740-548-4419.
10 MINUTES Northeast of cam-

. Very nice 2BD double,
ly extras. $450/mo.
•267-4489

104 E. Maynard. 3 bd. flat, only

133 W. Oakland Ave./Neil Ave. 2
bdrm TH for Fall. Modern bldg,
near business school, units in¬
clude new/nevyer carpet, up¬
dated kitchen and baths, ceiling

1332 COURTLAND Avenue. 2
Bedroom near Campus Air Con
ditioning, carpeting. 1st month'
rent free! $425 mo. 447-8359.

1337 HUNTER between
ing. Victorian 2BD upper duplex.
Convenient, character,

1361 HIGHLAND St. 2BR,
full bsmt, central AC. $590
861-2925

1382 HIGHLAND - 2 bedroom
flats with on-site laundry, central
air, & off-street parking located
in the Victorian Village area.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-551

1430 NEIL. From $649. Great
for grad students, steps from Vic¬
torian Village, steps from Cam¬
pus, front & rear balconies, hard¬
wood floors, Washer/Dryer, off-
street parking. Big bonus room!

Steppe r -" tiffNorthS

145 KING - 2 Bedroom
house with basement, central

'd hookups, new windows,
and parking. Call Joe 291 -7251,
or Buckeye Real

ite, 294-5511.
v.buckeyerealestate.com

161 W. Maynard Ave
Chestnut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom
town homes with A/C, dish¬
washer, balconies, volleyball"

basketball courts, laundry
ite, and parking. Call Buck¬

eye Real Estate at 294-55
Chad at 267-1096.

.buckeyerealestate.com
5TH AVE and Summit. Large 2

BR, large bath and kitchen, A/C,
ceramic tile, new carpet, fanSv
blinds, and windows $549 and

NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.

1612 WALTHAM Road, 2BR
BA Twnhs. Full Bsmt. W/D
hkup, 1-car detached garage,
dishwasher, C/A, WBFP. Ti

call Darla @ 614-488-0671
. Hudson, W/D hook-ups,

HW floors, pets welcome,
$649/mo. 1st Place Realty,

bedroom flats feature newly re¬
modeled kitchen and bath, cen¬
tral air, dishwasher, w/d on-site,
new windows, on site laundry,
and parking. Buckeye Real Es-

2 bedroom flats with A/C, park¬
ing, dishwasher, and coded en¬
try door! Located near 13th and
Summit. Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511.

.buckeyerealestate.com
1694 N. High St. #B, E Re^
cently remodeled spacious 2
bedroom flat w/ all new appli
ances; w/d in unit, alarm sys¬
tem. Beautiful! Buckeye Real
Estate 294-5511.

170 - 171 W. Maynard Ave.
Chestnut Hill Apts., 2 bedroom
flats with laundry on site, A/C,
dishwasher, volleyball and bas¬
ketball courts, parking. Call
Buckeye Real Estate at
294-5511 or Chad at 267-1096.
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

>e Realty 299-4110
ohiostaterentals.com

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com
br, 15th & Summit. AC, car-
3t, laundry, dishwasher.

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

r, *1 WEBSITE SalesOneRe-
i, alty.com Available now 402 Chit-
■ tenden $850, and many morel
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UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

#1 #1 WEBSITE SalesOneRe-
alty.com Great town homes
available for fall. 2402 Glen-
mawr Ave $665; 385 E 13th Ave
$625, 3 bedroom house 169
•Duncan $750, and many, many
more! 884-8484

#1 DEAL $0 DEP $400/mo/stu
rent already includes high speed
internet, cable, laundry, alarm
off-street parking, gas, elec, wtr
swr and trsh. Avail Sep 1 2004,
Close to OSU Hospital. Spotless
2 story brick, beautifully reno¬
vated, wood firs, mod kitchen,
dishwasher, 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, full bsmnt, large pi
fenced yard, covered fn
porch. Pets negotiable. Serious
non-smokers only credit and
crim. rec. check required.
580-2486.

#1#1 AFFORDABLE & some
elude decks, jacuzzi tubs, fire
places, and high speed ii
available. $265-$300 per per
son. Property management,

#1960 SUMMIT St. Available

Sept 1st. AC DW, W/D pr(
Fenced in yard. Hardwood
floors. Pets negotiable
$895/month. Steve, 451-876

#355 E. Tompkins. North. House
w/ AC, basement & fenced yard
$595 now, $795
459-2734, 291-0904.

$50 GIFT Card to Blockbuster
with 1 yr lease. 3-bedroom
house. N. Campus/Clintonville
Safe, quiet neighborhood. Cur¬
rently renovating. Ready for Mid-
August occupation. $800.00.

$825.00, NORTH Campus 1/2
double, avail Aug or Sept. Nicely
updated and nestled in r
community with free on-
parking , free W/D, new furnace
and central A/C, large re
deck, 'hands on' full-time owner.
440-6214 Tom.

$850 LARGE house on 12th
near High, 3-4 bedrooms, just
came on market! Ameniti
elude new kitchen w/oak cabi¬
nets, new wood floors, 2 n
baths, off-street parking, A/C,
D/W & more! Call 253-8182.

1/2 DOUBLE, 3 br - W. 9th Ave.
Stove & refrigerator, W/D
hookups. Parking at additional

128 E. 11th Ave. Recently re¬
modeled 3 bedroom townhouse,
off-street parking. Buckeye Re
Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
12TH NEAR High. Large 3 br
apt including new kitchen and
bat w/oak cabinets. Ameni
elude on-site manager, 24 hour
surveillance, gated commun"
D/W, W/D, new wood floors,
street parking, central A/C, m
blinds, a lovely picnic area
your peaceful enjoyment i
more! $750/mo. Call 253-8182

1374 NEIL Ave. 3 bdr. $750/mo
+ utilities. Free W/D. Clean,
Ideal for grad students. Jack
Brand 488-3061.

1430 NEIL. Large 3 bedroom,
new kitchen cabinets, hardwood
floors, high ceilings, with parking

2 baths, complete carpet, W/D 1
block away. $e~~
days, 785-9446 evenings.

i600/mo. 443-1965

148 E. Hudson, 3 BDR home.

15 MINUTES Northeast of cam¬
pus, near Easton. 3BD.house
very nice, many extras
$675/mo. 614-267-1489.

1518 WORTHINGTON St, DE
POSIT SPECIAL, close to medi¬
cal buildings, spacious 3 bdrm
house, porch, basement stor¬
age, washer/dryer, A/C,, dish¬
washer, blinds, clean, $825/m.
Call for showing, D&L Properties
638-4162.

152-160 E. 11th Ave. Largi
bedroom townhomes feature
new windows, W/D hook-up ir
basement & front porch. Buck-

486-7070, rzrealty.com

18TH AVENUE
Near Summit

3 BDR Townhouse
Pets OK, carpeted,
range, refrigerator,
D/W, disposal, A/C.

Front porch, back deck.
$545 per month

470-3061

2 & 3 BDR Townhouses & Flats
First month free. Modern, clean
& carpented. Central air. Nc
dogs. 10 blocks N of campus
$495-$795. 784-0656.

2 BEDROOM, 1 BA townhouse
2162 N. 4th St. $525/mo
262-4279 or 886-2115.

2245 INDIANA Ave. Nice remod¬
eled 3 BR house. New carpet,
new DW, new W/D, C/Air.
$1000/month, $1000/security de-.
posit. No pets. 783-8511.
2409 INDIANA Ave. 3 BDR half-
double. Hardwood floors, off-
street parking, W/D. $725. Amy,
263-5206.

2473 ADAMS Ave. 3 bdr half

fice. New windows,
cabinets, dishwasher, new appli¬
ances. Avail, now or Fall 2004.
522 E. Tompkins. 3 bdr half dou¬
ble. New kitchen cabinets, dish¬
washer, fenced back yard, pets
okay. Avail, now. 630-7988.
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
405 E 15th $60C
2373 N 4th St $69:
1081 N 4th St $97J
and many, many more

Agent/owner 884-8484
SOUTHWEST CAMPUS, W/D,

. . arking, $900/mo. Sept.
Dave, 439-3283.

Tudor building, quiet, available
Fall, $900/month, 470-3192.
SWEET HOUSE seeks family.
This house is too nice for cam¬
pus. Great for young profession¬
als & graduate students: 3BR,
1bath, hdwd floors, fenced back¬
yard. Call 614-565-4194 for the

TENTH AVE <& Hunter. Large,
extensively redone, 3 Bedroom
townhouses! 28' LR/DR, Spa¬
cious, super-deluxe Kitchen with
Refrigerator, Range with self-
cleaning Oven, Dishwasher, Mi¬
crowave, and more! Upstairs are
3 Bedrooms with ceiling fans
and all wired for phone/cable/in-

Nice new full Bath! J=ull
basement with Washer & Dryer
included! Newer furnace, A/C,
new thermopane windows
w/miniblinds = lower utility bills!
Great front porch! One of the

places in the campus
Just 1 block from the

Dorms on 11th! $1050/month.
Available September. No Pets.
410-1826 John Kost RE/MAX
Premier Choice.

THE BEST 3 bedroom around.

jge apartment located at
405 E.-14th, a quiet neighbor-

s a half double with 2 full
baths, 3 large bedrooms, 2 extra
study rooms, washer/dryer,
garbage disposal, nice yard, AC,
beautiful interior. Only
$900/month. Call Rich,
975-5686.

garage, AC, applis. & li
vice incld, near busline, no pets.
Avail 8/1. $1250/mo. 488-4208.

UNIVERSITY VIEW on W. 11th
jar Kenny/Kinnear Rd. in¬

tersection. All appliances,
fenced yard, pets negotiable,
lease, security deposit.
$975/mo. Available now. Call
491-5985 after 6pm for appt.
VICTORIAN VILLAGE, $1290
''-campus, k

614-783-3301.

WORTHINGTON ESTATES.
Close to schools. Nice 3 BDR
5 bath. Kitchen/family room

combination, LR, hardwood
floors, appliances, full-usuable

int, nice yard. 888-6357.
WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com
3 person, 1/2 double, D/W, car¬
pet, parking. W/D, basement.
273-7775.

YOU DESERVE QUALITY!
Beautiful 3 bedroom double on
East Maynard. Glimmering wood
floors, stunning fireplace, 9' ceil¬
ings & original woodwork, huge

dishwasher, basement with
washer/dryer included, large

windows, . w/d, and parking.
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com
102-104 W. Maynard. Large dou¬
ble that is minutes from busi¬
ness school. New windows ir
1999, hardwood floors, natura
woodwork, front porch, back
yard, basement with wash
er/dryer, $1200. NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

paved parking spots, C/A, large
bedrooms, and ALL utilities in-

1333 DENNISON Ave. 4BD,
2.5BA spacious home. W/D,
D/W, pets okay. $1200/month,
available Sept 1.486-5322.
1361 HIGHLAND St. Ideal for
sharing 1st level 3 bedroom,
wood floors, kitchen and bath
with W/D. 2nd level carpeted,
skylights, full bath w/tile en¬
closed tub, C/A, $900.
614-861-2925.

1454 HIGHLAND St. 3 blocks
from campus. Off-street parking,
2 baths,Complete carpet, W/D 1
block away. $600/mo. 443-1965
days, 785-9446 evenings.
1474 INDIANOLA Ave. 4 BDR,
huge living room, great porch,
W/D hoek-up. $950/mo. GayjRZ
Realty, 486-7070. rzrealty.ee

1523-1547 WORTHINGTON-
bedroom
air, dishwasher, and parking lo
cated on southwest campus!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511
www.buckeyrealestate.com
1622 SUMMIT. Awesome 4
BDR, features paved parking,
C/A, DW, W/D included, and
ets are welcome. SEE 8
ENT. $900/mo. 1st Place Re¬

alty, 799-9722. Owner is Agent.
170-188 W. 9th Ave. 4 bedroom
townhouse with A/C, dishwasher
and parking located on south-

'

campus! Buckeye Real Es-st campu
B 294-551"

849 N. 4th. Half double, brand
ew front porch, very spai
large backyard parking lot, 2 full
ths and W/D. NorthSteppe Re¬

alty, 299-4110.
OhioStateRentals.com

200 E 15th Ave. Prime location.
Carpet, laun¬

dry. Also available roon '
rent now and 7 bdrm apart
Bargain rent. 759-9952,Bargain r
282-7304.

201-253 W. 9th Ave.- Four bed-
townhouse wtih a/c, dish

washer, and parking! Some are
remodeled with micro

! Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com
222 KING Avenue near Neil.
bdrm, $1200 includes heat, wa¬
ter, hardwood. Avail. Sept
371-5690 ohiostaterentals.com

month!!
w/dishwasher, beautiful marble
fireplace, A/C, and more. Call to¬
day 294-1684.

i. RZ Realty 486-7070
I BEDROOM House f

. 8th Ave. Beautiful Italian
4 BR three-story

2.5 bath apt. Eat-in kitchen with
pantry, range, over, refrig, new
carpet/pad, mini-blinds, central
air, off-street parking. Very close

law & med schools. $1050
it. 614-299-2900.

330 W. Hubbard,
lage. Beautiful 4 BDR town-
house featuring C/A, 1.5 baths,
W/D included, fenced-in yard,
DW, and pets welcome. 1st
Place Realty, 799-9722.
4 BDRM Apartment, 111 E. Nor¬
wich. Spacious unit w/DW, W/D,
C/Air, OSP, NO pets.
$960/month. Call 261-3600.
www.cooper-properties.com
BEDROOMS. Frambes Ave.

OSU North D/W, disposal, ceil¬
ing fans, 2 baths, new gas fur¬
nace, A/C, new windows, free

4 PERSON. Giant... giant...gi¬
ant... giant... giant... I said giant!
Tons of parking... new kitchens

dishwasher, laundry, tons of
space, new windows, porches,
yards, blinds. Many super loca¬
tions. Go to

.osuapartments.com
273-7775.

4BD HOUSE. New: carpet, dish-
washer & furnace/AC. 1 st floor
W/D hookup. 2 full baths, off-
street parking, large rooms,
great condition, close to cam¬
pus. Privately owned. Available
September. 421-2662
4TH ST units for rent. 4bdr, 1
'

iath, walking distance from cam-
ius, 1/2 off first months rent.
Vood floors, front and back
porch, wood floors throughout,

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY/-
FALL. Bright spacious 4
room, large kitchen, living-
Si dining-room, 3 bathrooms,
fenced backyard, front/rear
deck, ample parking/storage,
basement w/WD hookup.
$875/month. 614-783-2521
740-448-1041.

ENTIRE HOUSE. 1454 Highlai
St'. South Campus. Off-stre
parking. Backyard fenced. Pets
invited. $750/mo. Eves,
785-9446. Days, 443-1965.
FOR FALL. S. Campus,
High. 4 big bdrms, 1 1/2 baths,
Huge Kitchen has W/D. Large
LR w/ Hdwd firs. New windows.

523-4075

FREE $12001! Rent a remaining
3, 4, or 5 bedroom unit from us
and receive $100 off per month
for all 12 months of your lease!'
E. Norwich, E. 18th, E. 12th, W
9th, W. 10th, W. 8th and more
Call for a list of addresses today
294-1684.

r unique propertie
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. 18th Ave, Apt H. 4 bdrm with

Call today 294-1
LARGE 4-5 bedroom house. 405
E. 14th, beautiful, well main¬
tained, brick half double w/ 2 full
baths, AC, DW, W/D, high effi¬
ciency furnace, remodeled
kitchen, hardwood floors, natural
woodwork, new listed for fall,
$1000/month. 975-5686

LARGE 4-5 bedroom
for fall. Off-street parking, wash¬
er/dryer, dishwasher,
basement, appliances,
space. Excellent south location
near Victorian Village!
$1250/month. Call now. Won'l
last! 402-3311. .

NORTH CAMPUS. 4 BDR
house for fall. 2200 sq. feet,
hardwood floors, off-street park¬
ing. $960/mo. Call Mario @

RAVINE RIDGE: North Campus.
Lovely House in nice, quiet
neighborhood. No pets. $1500
Resident manager/owner
299-2280

SPACIOUS HOME near Wor-
thington/Westerville. Rent/rent tc
—

Affordable 4/5 bedroom
spacious split-level, finished

oent, washer/dryer, ' "
bath, 1 car garage, large back¬
yard, hottub. On busline, easy
access to both 71 and 270, Call
439-2414 or 638-6797.

UPPER ARLINGTON: Grad/Pro-
fessor house available 9-1 4bd,
3 Bath, 1/2 acre retreat. Beauti¬
ful hardwood floors, arched door¬
ways, huge gourmet kitchen and
spacious bedrooms. Large deck
extends to a gigantic, wooded

www.ohiostaterentals.com

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com
person, D/W, w/d, carpet, park-

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

#1 #i WEBSITE SalesOneRe-
m Available now and fall 5

bedroom 2 bath town homes
377 Chittenden $700, 1508 Sum¬
mit $800. See online photos or

new kitchen, new wooc
floors, new carpet, new win¬
dows, new C/A, new D/W, W/D

#1 1 always $1450/month. Off-
—-•set parking, central air, beauti-

newly renovated with spiral
staircase, laundry, billiards room
and a large computer room. Lo¬
cated @2139 Summit near cor-

Lane and Summit. Pets
possible! 774-5201

AFFORDABLE & large 5 &
6 person apartments, town-
houses, doubles & flats avail¬
able in north, central, and south
campus locations. Units starting
as low as $250-$425 per per¬
son. Vaulted ceilings, fireplaces,
bedroom decks, high speed in¬
ternet, and jacuzzi tubs. Prop¬
erty Management, 294-7067.
#82-3 CHITTENDEN, 2 baths,

•291-C
. $1325. 459-2734

$1,400/M0.: 75 E. 18th Ave. Pre-
Campus Location!!!

Spacious living areas, central
A/C, W/D hookups, dishwasher,
front porch, back yard & off-
street parking. Water included,

permitted. Available

$1,680/MONTH, 6 bedroom half-
double house for Fall, 1487
Pennsylvania Ave. & 8th Ave., 1
block west of Neil Ave, 1 block
to medical school; 2 full baths,
carpet, new insulated windows,

furnace and A/C, new
kitchen cabinets, ceramic tile
kitchen and bath floors, dish¬
washer, blinds, FREE wash¬
er/dryer, basement, FREE.off-

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

$1,800/MONTH, GAS & water in-
eluded, 6 bedroom house for
Fall, 262 E. 13th Ave. - Summit
ST., excellent central campus lo¬
cation, recently renovated, 2 full
baths, large rooms, high ceil¬
ings, new insulated windows,
blinds, FREE washer/dryer, front
covered porch, FREE off-street
parking.; George Kanellopoulos,
OSUproperties.com, 226-4134.
1-5 BEDROOM Semi-furnished.
House. 315 W. 8th Avenue. Lo
cated near University Ho.sp
tal/Professional schools
$425/tenant (individuals
group welcome). Washer/Dryer,
dishwasher, front & back porch/-
yard, grill included. No pets. Con:
tact Rob at 614-404-8539.

UNFURNISHED
5+ BEDROOM

RESTORED VICTORIAN home
at 4th & 17th. Five bedrooms
with 2 full baths. Pick your
mate/share the rent
$995/mo. We pay water, ready
the end of Aug. 396-4299.

remodeled interior. W/D hook
ups, new appliances, off-street
parking and more! Call for
information, 294-1684.

south of the Oval!!) Gorgeous 5
bdrm units with decks anc"
porches!! 2 floors, 2 full baths,

more. A MUST SEEM Call for
appointment today 294-1684.
151 W. 8th Ave. Porch units
available!! Great 2 flooi
houses with 2 full baths!! Wash¬
er/dryers, dishwashers, A/C

Only $295 per

h, 5 BDR, A/C, W/D,

175 W. 10th, 5 bed townhouse
with 2 full baths, washer/drye
dishwasher, central air, off-stre<
parking and more. Ca
294-1684 for more information.

2083 N. 4th. beautiful hardwood
floors! Huge front porch and
full basement with W/D. Fantas¬
tic 3rd floor 5th bedroom with
lots of windows. Ceiling fans,
mini blinds, 2 full baths, Updatec
electric throughout the house
Next to luka Park! $1495! North¬
Steppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com
21 W. Patterson. 5 BDR brick

2254 INDIANOLA 6 bdrm, avail
able Fall. 2 car garage, DW
W/D, 2 baths. $1,200/mo
876-9047. Half off first month's

33-35 W. 10th. Huge si:
room 2.5 baths, updated kitchen
and bathrooms. Full basement

washer/dryer, off-stree
ig available, pets allowed

~

'',299-4110.

modeled 5 BDR 2 BA large

wood floors, carpeted
>, central air,

$900/mo. Call 457-6545.

Features C/A, DW, off-street

1/2 double 139 W. 8th
Ave. 1.5 baths, dishwasher,
washer/dryer, off-street parking,
large deck. One year lease, n
pets. $1050/month 740-548-9956
BDR double 1900

St. 2 baths, dishwasher,
washer/dryer, off-stretet parking
deck, updated mechanicals
One year le
40-548-9956

$1050/montb

5 BEDROOM, 2 bath, Victorian
Village area, C/A, remodeled
$1350/month. 614-231-3389.
5 BEDROOM, OSU Woodruff
Ave. Available Sept. 2 Bath,
Central A/C, Gas Heat, D?W,

walk to campus. 571-510
5 PERSON pool table. That
right... a pool table! Absolutely
'

ge... huge... huge brick house
th newef Kitchen, dishwasher,

'Winds, great front- porchYtrard+
wood floors.T.Tll even accept a
dog for crying out loud!!!!! Talk
to me about putting in air i
tioning. $1300. 273-7775.
5 PERSON, huge, D/W, w/d
pool table, carpet, parking, base-

', fenced yard, nice.
.osuap

273-7775.

5/6 BEDROOM campus house
kitchens, 2 bathrooms, ofl
eet parking, available Fall '04.

$1,000/month. 614-519-2044.
www.metro-rentals.com Geldis
Properties.
5/6 BEDROOM»Absolutely Per-
fect, huge house, 294 E. 14th
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
$275/month + half utilities.
718-0790.

ROOMMATE WANTED
2-3 ROOMMATES needed. 2
rooms available in large house,
Victorian Village, 1163 Michigan
Ave. Lots of space, low rent,
pets welcome. Meghan
294-4272.

CAMPUS HOUSE for OSU Stu¬
dents. Come share a beautiful
Victorian style house. Five min¬
utes walk to campus. Private
room, off-street parking, hard¬
wood floors, share two bath-

, kitchen, living room, etc.
aundry. Starting at only

$225/month. Lease by the Quar-
No smoking

l: thallp@ya-

CLEAN 2-BDR. $190 + 1/2 utili-
3rd & Neil. Male to share,

available 7/10. Great, carpeted.
291-2128. Leave Message. Vic-

Village.

$275 + Furnished rooms. Fire¬
places, bay windows, hardwood
floors and more. One block
campus. 294-4444.
0 UTILITIES, furnished r
flexible lease periods, super con¬
venient location, 38 E. 17th Ave.

smoking. W/D, porch, fence,
parking, TV, microwave $255
utilities. 291-0904,459-2734.

$230/month. Paid utilities

DEAD QUIET near medical
plex. Safe. Excellent,
noise/crime neighborhood, free
W/D, quiet serious tenants. OSU

s the street. $300/month,
no utilities. 421-1492.

GRADUATE STUDENT Board¬
ing house, 1 room b
ing available over this summer
@ $340 a month + $55 utilities
share. Beautiful home ir
tonville. Close to markets &
busline. Fully furn except BDR
Safe & desirable area. Call Mari¬
lyn, 614-395-1819.
GRADUATE STUDENT Resi-

manager wanted. Rent
apartments, cut grass, mechani¬
cal aptitude, needs car. Hours

NEIL & 8th Grad house. Great
building, 2 blocks to Med
School. Furnished
quiet & secure. Call 885-3588.
ROOM IN 4BD furnished
A/C, W/D, dishwasher, off
parking,, Roadrunner.

l $360+utili-

STUDENT ROOMS: Available
Summer and Fall, great lot
exceptionally clean and well
maintained, off-street parking,
kitchens, laundry facilities, indi¬
vidual leases. Call 876-9232,

ROOMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

3 BEDROOM house on Summi
and 17th in need of roommate
Rent $390 water and gas in
eluded. W/D in basement, frei
parking. 614-203-7759.
FEMALE NON-smoker

wanted. Off-cam|:
BDR, 2 bath apt. $346/mo + 1/2
utilities. AC, dishwasher, W/D in

Contact Kate ASAP,
614-561-5974.

FOR SUMMER. S. Campus W,
' "

gh. Huge 4th bedroom of
spacious house. $250 + deposit.
No pets. 84 McMillen Ave,
523-4075

LANE & N. 4th. Cable, phone &
ities, $350/month. La
Kitchen. Non-smok

853-7873.

MED STUDENT Seeking female

quiet family neighborhood by
park & library. 2 BDR, garage,
A/C, large clean basement &§V/D
$363/ /P°rCh'
64-804-3713 or'<
26@osu.edu.

NEIGHBORHOOD SETTING
Female, nonsmoker wanted tc
share 3 bedroom house Wor
thington/Westerville area. $375
includes utilities,
614-570-0690.

ROOMMATE FOR 2 B/R apt,
fully furnished, C/A, new carpet¬
ing, off street parking
$275/month + half utilities
718-0790.

SEEKING FEMALE Roommate.
Female professional student
seeking similar non-smoking fe
male roommate beginning Sept
University Village 2 BDR
$314/mo + electric, Cal
267-1394 or email
osuroomie@hotmail.com.

SEEKING GRAD/PROF. student
share single family Clintonville
•use. 2 bedrooms, office, W/D,

. Laura @ 263-8664.

"MOVERS WHO CARE ®"

Keep in Shape &
Get Paid for It!

•Very Flexible Scheduling
• Great Pay, Tips, & Bonuses

•Immediate Openings

Call Our 24 Hr. Jobline

224-MQVE (6633)
EOE

LOOKING FOR
share 3 bedroom house in

quiet North campus location.
A/C, hardwood floors, large
rooms, W/D, stove, refrigerator.
Fenced in landscaped back
yard. House mostly furnished ex¬
cept bedroom. Private owner.
Very well maintained
$370/month & 1/3 utilities. Avail¬
able Fall. 486-2203, 571-4469.

NEIL AVE. House. You'll get AC,
cable, internet, washer/dryer, off-
street parking. Furnished/unfur¬
nished. $375/mo. Non-smoking
female preferred. No pets
tact Jennifer at 421 -1229.

ROOM 14TH Ave. 10 m

HELP WANTED
GENERAL

BUSINESS, COMMUNICATION,
Advertising, and Marketing Ma¬
jors. Customer sales/service.
$11.5 Base-Appt. Internships
and scholarships awarded. Must
be 18+. Conditions exist. No ex¬

perience necessary. Apply on-orcal|WNorth 4§1-25378'E0ast
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